
Tuesday, April 12District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070aaa m.
6. Oam. Bright and Early
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Mediey
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melody and Song
11.15 Jean Sablon
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Our Music Menu
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Voices in Vogue2.2 Strings on Wings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 Sports Summary3.2 Angel’s Flight
3.30 Afternoon Tea Variety
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
A Film Star Sings: Rosemary Clooney
4.15 Rhythm and Rhyme
4.30 N.Z. Entertains: The Knaves
4.46 Sports Summary4.47 Percy Faith’s Orchestra and Chorus
5. 0 5 O’Clock Variety5.30 Happiness Club

EVENING PROGRAMME
Victor Young Musicale
Presenting the Four Knights
Destination Venus
Sports Summary
Daily Diary
My Friend Irma
Passing Parade
Prophecy
Lever Hit Parade
Tudor QueenThe Devil and the Lady
The Joker
Screen Snapshots
Memories in Melody: Rod TalbotParadise of Cheats
Rhythm Section
Variety Hour
Close down
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7 sam86. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O. Bright and Breezy12.45 p.m. Sports Summary1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.90 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Songs from Kathieen Ferrier2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and
Theatre News; Not in the Guidebook, by |Peter Harcourt; Journal of a Back-
block’s Wife

A Sports Summary3..2 Angel’s Flight3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Archie Lewis4.0 Accordion Time
4.15 Continental Flavour
4.30 N.Z. Artists
4.45 Sports Summary
4.47 Hawaiian Harmonies
5. 0 Xavier Cugat'’s Orchestra5.15 Music of Novello
5.30 Rod Craig in Conspiracy
5.45 Arthur Godfrey and Partners

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner. Music
6.30 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
6 45 Sports Summary
6.47 Guy Mitchell7.0 #£My Friend Irma7.30 Passing Parade7.46 The Gordon Jenkins Orchestra
8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30. Tudor Queen8.45 Famous Decisions (first broadcast)
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
9.45 Concert Artists

10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Paradise of Cheats
|
10.45 Vocal Duettists
,
11. QO For the Hutt Valley

|

12, 0 Close down

|

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Hear that Bell, Junior
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

| 9.30 Bright and Breezy
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.156 Girl on the Cover
10.30 Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary«0 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
. Light Concert
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie)
Sports Summary
Angel’s Flight
Leroy Anderson’s Pops OrchestraTino Rossi
Kathleen Ferrier
Victor YoungThe Gaylords
Sports SummaryWinifred Atwell
Variety
Bunny PaulFor the Children: Rhymes and
les
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Ralph Marterie and his Orchestra5 Top Pops
Jose Ferrer and Rosemary Clooney |Sports Summary7 Norman Brooks
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John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Milestones>a

ft] Lever Hit Parade
+30 Tudor Queen
Emergency0 The Joker

0 Supper Music
O Old Jelly Roll15 Max Miller
0 Black Lightning45 Sydenham is on the Air
0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Dark Abyss
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter
0 Lunch Music12.45 p.m. Sports Summary ;1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Reali Life+2. 0 Star Variety Bill.320 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):

| Postmark U.K.: Arthur Bush makes aMusical To@r (BBC); Fashion Report3. 0 Sports Summary3. 2 Angel's Flight3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Sid Phillips and his Band
4.415 Lenny Dee (Hammond-Organ)4.30 = Allan Jones (tenor)64.45 Sports Summary
@47T Past Pops6.0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Songs from the British Isles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Accent on Melody6.16 Hawaiian Hits
6.30 Famous Entertainers6.46 Sports Summary6.47 Harmony Lane
: hie. My Friend Irma7.30 Passing Parade7.45 The Golden Fool8.0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 The Cat Scratches

|
3. 0 The Joker
9.30 Radio Variety Corner
|
10. 0 Mystery Stable
| 10.15 Tonight We Dance
|
10.30 Black Lightning

| 10.45 Toe Tapping Tunes
|} 11. O Nocturne for Night Owls
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music from the Films
(10.0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
10.15 Strange Honeymoon
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Girl on the Cover
11. O Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rutland)11.30 Stars of Song: Victoria de los
Angeles (soprano)11.45 Hawaiian Cameo: Harry Owens andhis Royal Hawaiian Hotel Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music2. 0 p.m. Musical Comedy Stage
-62.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): A Woman
__

Scorned; Fashion News
Tey Light Concert0 Aima Cogan and the Deep River
Boys4.20 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra4.40 Songs from Scotland5. 0 Light Instrumentalists5.30 Air Adventures of Biggies: Secret
Weapon
5.45 Western Style: Gene Autry

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tango Time
6.15 Folk Songs: Terry Gilkyson
6.30 Stars of European Variety
6.45 Sports Summary
Y Fee Rod Craig
7.15 The Double Life of Michael Chance
7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 The Good Companions8.30 Erich Kunz (baritone) \
8.45 Office Wife9. 0 Bold Venture
9.30 Melody Time: Jane Powell (vocal),
Seorgs Greeley

(piano) and Joe Saye andhis Music
10. 0 The Accused
10.15 Rhythm Rendezvous, featuring theOrchestra of Woody Herman10.30 Close down

At 10 o'clock tonight 3ZB features
Jelly Roll Morton under the title "Old
Jelly Roll." Ferdinand Jelly Roll
Morton said that he invented jazz;
unquestionably he was a braggart, but
he left behind an impressive series of
recordings. Prier to his death in 1941
he recorded his life story which was infn fact a history of jazz for theNational Archiyes.
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At 9 o'clock every Tuesday evening,
2ZA presents Humphrey Bogart and
Lauren Bacall in the dramatic. series
"Bold Venture."
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